AYSO Region 92
2024 Fall Schedule

Location Visitor

Division Date

B0O7 2024-09-07
B07 2024-09-07
B10 2024-09-07
B12 2024-09-07
G08 2024-09-07
EPIC 2024-09-07
EPIC 2024-09-07
BO7 2024-09-07
B0O7 2024-09-07
G07 2024-09-07
B10 2024-09-07
B12 2024-09-07
G10 2024-09-07
B0O7 2024-09-07
G07 2024-09-07
G07 2024-09-07
B06 2024-09-07
B10 2024-09-07
G06 2024-09-07
G06 2024-09-07
B08 2024-09-07
B08 2024-09-07
B12 2024-09-07
G08 2024-09-07
G10 2024-09-07
B0O6 2024-09-07
B06 2024-09-07
B10 2024-09-07
B08 2024-09-07
B08 2024-09-07
G10 2024-09-07
G12 2024-09-07
G12 2024-09-07
B14 2024-09-07
G12 2024-09-07
B14 2024-09-07
G16 2024-09-07
G14 2024-09-07
B10 2024-09-08
B12 2024-09-08
G10 2024-09-08
G10 2024-09-08
B10 2024-09-08
B10 2024-09-08
G16 2024-09-08
G14 2024-09-08
G19 2024-09-08
BO7 2024-09-14
B07 2024-09-14
BO7 2024-09-14
B10 2024-09-14
G16 2024-09-14
EPIC 2024-09-14
EPIC 2024-09-14
G16 2024-09-14
G16 2024-09-14
B0O7 2024-09-14

8:30 AM Richmond St. Field
8:30 AM Richmond St. Field
8:30 AM Campus El Segundo
8:30 AM Campus El Segundo
8:30 AM Richmond St. Field
9:00 AM Campus El Segundo
9:00 AM Campus El Segundo
9:30 AM Richmond St. Field
9:30 AM Richmond St. Field
9:30 AM Richmond St. Field
9:45 AM Campus El Segundo
10:00 AM Campus El Segundo
10:15 AM Campus El Segundo
10:30 AM Richmond St. Field
10:30 AM Richmond St. Field
10:30 AM Richmond St. Field
11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park
11:00 AM Campus EL Segundo
11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park
11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park
11:30 AM Richmond St. Field
11:30 AM Richmond St. Field
11:30 AM Campus EL Segundo
11:30 AM Richmond St. Field
11:30 AM Campus EL Segundo
12:00 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park
12:00 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park
12:15 PM Campus El Segundo
12:30 PM Richmond St. Field
12:30 PM Richmond St. Field
12:45 PM Campus El Segundo
12:45 PM Campus El Segundo
1:30 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park
2:15PM Campus El Segundo
3:00 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park
4:00 PM Campus El Segundo
4:45 PM Campus El Segundo
5:45 PM Campus El Segundo
9:15 AM Campus El Segundo
9:15 AM Campus El Segundo
9:15 AM Campus El Segundo
10:15 AM Campus EL Segundo
10:30 AM Campus El Segundo
11:15 AM Campus El Segundo
12:15 PM Campus El Segundo
1:15 PM Campus El Segundo
2:15PM Campus ElL Segundo
8:30 AM Richmond St. Field
8:30 AM Richmond St. Field
8:30 AM Richmond St. Field
8:30 AM Campus El Segundo
8:30 AM Campus El Segundo
9:00 AM Campus El Segundo
9:00 AM Campus El Segundo
9:00 AM Adams
9:00 AM Columbia Park
9:30 AM Richmond St. Field
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West
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BU7-08-Bahor
BU7-07-Gilmour
BU10-13-Canter
BU12-06-Meyer
GU8-2-Samuel

EPIC 02

EPIC-01
BU7-10-Weinstein
BU7-09-Weinmann
GU7-3-Billups
BU10-02-Evans
BU12-01-Wassel
GU10-04-Robinson
BU7-04-Paterson
GU7-4-Wheeler
GU7-1-Johnson
BU6-1-Papazian
BU10-11-Lee
GU6-1-Cano
GUB-5-Fresch
BU8-6-Diaz
BU8-4-Duffy
BU12-03-Phelps
GU8-4-Bauer
GU10-02-Green
BU6-6-Ober
BUG-3-Twilley
BU10-07-Johnson
BU8-5-Gutierrez
BU8-2-Kielman
GU10-01-Weinbaum
GU12-05-Nicol
GU12-06-Kodeh
BU14-R92-01-Acosta
GU12-02-Cook
BU14-R92-03-Meyer
GU16-R92-02-McDowall
GU14-R92-01-McFadden
BU10-06-Kielman
BU12-02-Collard
GU10-03-Wassel
GU10-06-Martin
BU10-04-Wiese
BU10-08-Graves
GU16-R92-03-Bustrum
GU14-R92-02-McDowall
GU19-R92-01-McFadden
BU7-01-Dubey
BU7-10-Weinstein
BU7-08-Bahor
BU10-14-Graiff
GU16-R92-01-Stewart
EPIC 02

EPIC-01

NR

ST

BU7-04-Paterson

BU7-03-Vanek
BU7-02-Grubbs
BU10-12-Gonzales
BU12-02-Collard
GU8-3-Canaday
Practice

Practice
BU7-01-Dubey
BU7-06-Idizikowski
GU7-6-Meyers
BU10-03-Morra
BU12-05-Kidambi
GU10-08-Raschilla
BU7-05-Hemingway
GU7-2-Bailey
GU7-5-Velardo
BUG-5-Klein
BU10-14-Graiff
GU6-4-Miller
GUG6-2-Lesinski
BU8-8-Goldman
BU8-1-Tomasulo
BU12-04-Vanek
GU8-1-Kodeh
GU10-06-Martin
BU6-2-Scott
BU6-7-Simon
BU10-10-Boger
BU8-3-Ries
BU8-7-Ely
GU10-07-Eno
GU12-04-Michaels
GU12-01-Tyler
BU14-R92-02-Braff
GU12-03-Freed
BU14-R92-04-Nicol
SP
GU14-NR1-Bonilla
BU10-15-Browning
BU12-06-Meyer
GU10-05-Deanda
GU10-08-Raschilla
BU10-09-Braun
BU10-05-Kidambi
GU16-R92-01-Stewart
GU14-R92-03-Stillwell-Graiff
PV
BU7-06-Idizikowski
BU7-05-Hemingway
BU7-07-Gilmour
BU10-10-Boger

SR

Practice

Practice
GU16-R92-03-Bustrum
GU16-R92-02-McDowall
BU7-03-Vanek
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2024 Fall Schedule

Division Date Location Visitor

BO7 2024-09-14 9:30 AM Richmond St. Field West BU7-09-Weinmann BU7-02-Grubbs
GO07 2024-09-14 9:30 AM Richmond St. Field South GU7-6-Meyers GU7-4-Wheeler
G10 2024-09-14 9:45 AM Campus El Segundo West-South GU10-05-Deanda GU10-07-Eno

G10 2024-09-14 10:15 AM Campus El Segundo West-North GU10-03-Wassel GU10-04-Robinson
GO07 2024-09-14  10:30 AM Richmond St. Field Middle GU7-5-Velardo GU7-3-Billups

GO07 2024-09-14  10:30 AM Richmond St. Field West GU7-2-Bailey GU7-1-Johnson

G08 2024-09-14  10:30 AM Richmond St. Field South GU8-5-Peterson GU8-4-Bauer

B06 2024-09-14 11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park Brett2 BU6-4-Walker BU6-6-Ober

B10 2024-09-14  11:00 AM Campus El Segundo West-South BU10-12-Gonzales BU10-05-Kidambi
G06 2024-09-14 11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park Brettl GU6-3-Lozano GU6-5-Fresch

G06 2024-09-14  11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park Brett4 GUG6-2-Lesinski GU6-1-Cano

B08 2024-09-14 11:30 AM Richmond St. Field Middle BU8-3-Ries BU8-6-Diaz

B08 2024-09-14  11:30 AM Richmond St. Field South BU8-1-Tomasulo BU8-2-Kielman

B10 2024-09-14 11:30 AM Campus El Segundo West-North BU10-07-Johnson BU10-03-Morra

G08 2024-09-14  11:30 AM Richmond St. Field West GU8-1-Kodeh GU8-2-Samuel

B06 2024-09-14 12:00 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park Brettl BU6-7-Simon BU6-1-Papazian
B06 2024-09-14  12:00 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park Brett2 BU6-2-Scott BUG-3-Twilley

B10 2024-09-14 12:15PM Campus El Segundo West-South BU10-04-Wiese BU10-02-Evans

B08 2024-09-14  12:30 PM Richmond St. Field Middle BU8-8-Goldman BU8-4-Duffy

B08 2024-09-14  12:30 PM Richmond St. Field West BU8-7-Ely BU8-5-Gutierrez
G10 2024-09-14  12:45PM Campus El Segundo West-North GU10-02-Green GU10-01-Weinbaum
G12 2024-09-14 1:30 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park Uiz GU12-04-Michaels GU12-02-Cook

B12 2024-09-14 2:00 PM Campus El Segundo East BU12-03-Phelps BU12-04-Vanek
G14 2024-09-14 2:00 PM Parras Parras GU14-R34-4-Guerreiro GU14-R92-01-McFadden
G14 2024-09-14 2:15PM Campus El Segundo West GU14-R92-02-McDowall GU14-R34-3-Casey
B14 2024-09-14 4:00 PM Campus El Segundo West BU14-R92-02-Braff BU14-R92-03-Meyer
B12 2024-09-14 4:15PM Campus El Segundo East BU12-01-Wassel BU12-05-Kidambi
G12 2024-09-14 4:45 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park ui12 GU12-03-Freed GU12-06-Kodeh
B14 2024-09-14 5:45 PM Campus El Segundo West BU14-R92-04-Nicol BU14-R92-01-Acosta
B10 2024-09-15 9:15 AM Campus EL Segundo West-South BU10-08-Graves BU10-01-Stewart
B12 2024-09-15 9:15 AM Campus El Segundo East BU12-02-Collard BU12-03-Phelps
G10 2024-09-15 9:15 AM Campus El Segundo West-North GU10-04-Robinson GU10-02-Green

B10 2024-09-15 10:30 AM Campus El Segundo West-South BU10-13-Canter BU10-09-Braun

G10 2024-09-15 10:30 AM Campus El Segundo West-North GU10-08-Raschilla GU10-05-Deanda
G19 2024-09-15 11:00 AM Nielsen Rotary W GU19-R92-01-McFadden
B10 2024-09-15 11:30 AM Campus El Segundo West-North BU10-11-Lee BU10-15-Browning
B14 2024-09-15 1:15 PM Campus El Segundo West BU14-R92-04-Nicol BU14-R92-02-Braff
G16 2024-09-15 2:15PM Campus El Segundo East GU16-R92-01-Stewart ST

G14 2024-09-15 3:00 PM Campus El Segundo West GU14-R92-01-McFadden GU14-R92-02-McDowall
B14 2024-09-20 5:45 PM Adams Adams BU14-NR1-Barnas BU14-R92-04-Nicol
B14 2024-09-20 7:15PM Adams Adams BU14-NR2-Bergmann BU14-R92-03-Meyer
BO7 2024-09-21 8:30 AM Richmond St. Field Middle BU7-06-Idizikowski BU7-04-Paterson
BO7 2024-09-21 8:30 AM Richmond St. Field West BU7-02-Grubbs BU7-08-Bahor

G08 2024-09-21 8:30 AM Richmond St. Field South GU8-3-Canaday GU8-1-Kodeh

G10 2024-09-21 8:30 AM Campus El Segundo West-South GU10-08-Raschilla GU10-02-Green
G12 2024-09-21 8:30 AM Campus El Segundo East GU12-01-Tyler GU12-05-Nicol
EPIC 2024-09-21 9:00 AM Campus EL Segundo West-North EPIC 02 Practice

EPIC 2024-09-21 9:00 AM Campus El Segundo West-North EPIC-01 Practice

BO7 2024-09-21 9:30 AM Richmond St. Field Middle BU7-07-Gilmour BU7-10-Weinstein
BO7 2024-09-21 9:30 AM Richmond St. Field West BU7-03-Vanek BU7-09-Weinmann
GO07 2024-09-21 9:30 AM Richmond St. Field South GU7-5-Velardo GU7-2-Bailey

B10 2024-09-21 9:45 AM Campus El Segundo West-South BU10-14-Graiff BU10-13-Canter
G12 2024-09-21 9:45 AM Campus El Segundo East GU12-04-Michaels GU12-02-Cook

G10 2024-09-21 10:15AM Campus El Segundo West-North GU10-07-Eno GU10-03-Wassel
B07 2024-09-21  10:30 AM Richmond St. Field South BU7-05-Hemingway BU7-01-Dubey

G07 2024-09-21 10:30 AM Richmond St. Field Middle GU7-3-Billups GU7-4-Wheeler
G07 2024-09-21  10:30 AM Richmond St. Field West GU7-1-Johnson GU7-6-Meyers
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2024 Fall Schedule

Division Date Location Visitor

B0O6 2024-09-21 11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park Brettl BU6-5-Klein BU6-7-Simon

B10 2024-09-21  11:00 AM Campus El Segundo West-South BU10-03-Morra BU10-06-Kielman
G06 2024-09-21 11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park Brett2 GU6-1-Cano GU6-3-Lozano
GO06 2024-09-21  11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park Brett4 GU6-4-Miller GUB-2-Lesinski
G10 2024-09-21 11:15AM Campus El Segundo West-North GU10-01-Weinbaum GU10-06-Martin
B0O8 2024-09-21 11:30 AM Richmond St. Field Middle BU8-7-Ely BU8-8-Goldman
G08 2024-09-21  11:30 AM Richmond St. Field West GU8-2-Samuel GUB8-5-Peterson
G12 2024-09-21 11:30 AM Campus El Segundo East GU12-03-Freed GU12-06-Kodeh
B0O6 2024-09-21 12:00 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park Brettl BUG-3-Twilley BUG6-4-Walker

B0O6 2024-09-21 12:00 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park Brett4 BU6-1-Papazian BU6-2-Scott

B10 2024-09-21 12:15PM Campus El Segundo West-South BU10-10-Boger BU10-11-Lee

B08 2024-09-21  12:30 PM Richmond St. Field Middle BU8-3-Ries BU8-4-Duffy

B08 2024-09-21 12:30 PM Richmond St. Field West BU8-1-Tomasulo BU8-6-Diaz

B08 2024-09-21 1:30 PM Richmond St. Field Middle BU8-2-Kielman BU8-5-Gutierrez
G16 2024-09-21 1:30 PM Village Village M2 GU16-R92-01-Stewart
G14 2024-09-21 2:15PM Campus El Segundo West GU14-R92-02-McDowall GU14-NR3-Thomsen
G19 2024-09-21 2:45 PM Campus El Segundo East GU19-R92-01-McFadden SLA

B14 2024-09-21 4:00 PM Campus El Segundo West BU14-R92-03-Meyer BU14-R92-01-Acosta
G16 2024-09-21 4:45 PM Campus El Segundo East GU16-R92-02-McDowall W1

G14 2024-09-21 5:45 PM Campus EL Segundo West GU14-R92-01-McFadden GU14-R92-03-Stillwell-Graiff
B14 2024-09-21 6:45 PM Campus EL Segundo East BU14-R92-02-Braff BU14-NR4-Mur
B10 2024-09-22 9:15 AM Campus EL Segundo West-North BU10-15-Browning BU10-04-Wiese
B10 2024-09-22 9:15 AM Campus El Segundo West-South BU10-05-Kidambi BU10-07-Johnson
G12 2024-09-22 9:15 AM Campus El Segundo East GU12-05-Nicol GU12-01-Tyler
G10 2024-09-22  10:15AM Campus El Segundo West-North GU10-01-Weinbaum GU10-05-Deanda
B10 2024-09-22  10:30 AM Campus El Segundo West-South BU10-09-Braun BU10-08-Graves
B10 2024-09-22  11:30 AM Campus El Segundo West-North BU10-12-Gonzales BU10-14-Graiff
B10 2024-09-22  11:30 AM Campus El Segundo West-South BU10-06-Kielman BU10-01-Stewart
G16 2024-09-22 12:15PM Campus El Segundo East GU16-R92-03-Bustrum H

B14 2024-09-22 1:30 PM Parras Parras BU14-R34-1-Hignight BU14-R92-01-Acosta
BO7 2024-09-28 8:30 AM Richmond St. Field Middle BU7-06-Idizikowski BU7-08-Bahor

BO7 2024-09-28 8:30 AM Richmond St. Field South BU7-01-Dubey BU7-04-Paterson
BO7 2024-09-28 8:30 AM Richmond St. Field West BU7-05-Hemingway BU7-09-Weinmann
G10 2024-09-28 8:30 AM Campus El Segundo West-South GU10-05-Deanda GU10-02-Green
G12 2024-09-28 8:30 AM Campus El Segundo East GU12-01-Tyler GU12-03-Freed
EPIC 2024-09-28 9:00 AM Campus EL Segundo West-North EPIC 02 Practice

EPIC 2024-09-28 9:00 AM Campus El Segundo West-North EPIC-01 Practice

B07 2024-09-28 9:30 AM Richmond St. Field South BU7-03-Vanek BU7-07-Gilmour
G07 2024-09-28 9:30 AM Richmond St. Field Middle GU7-6-Meyers GU7-5-Velardo
GO07 2024-09-28 9:30 AM Richmond St. Field West GU7-4-Wheeler GU7-1-Johnson
B10 2024-09-28 9:45 AM Campus El Segundo West-South BU10-04-Wiese BU10-03-Morra
G12 2024-09-28  10:00 AM Campus El Segundo East GU12-06-Kodeh GU12-04-Michaels
G10 2024-09-28  10:15AM Campus El Segundo West-North GU10-07-Eno GU10-04-Robinson
Go07 2024-09-28  10:30 AM Richmond St. Field Middle GU7-2-Bailey GU7-3-Billups

G08 2024-09-28  10:30 AM Richmond St. Field South GUB8-4-Bauer GU8-2-Samuel
B08 2024-09-28  10:45 AM Richmond St. Field West BU8-5-Gutierrez BU8-1-Tomasulo
B06 2024-09-28 11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park Brett4 BU6-6-Ober BUG-3-Twilley

B10 2024-09-28  11:00 AM Campus El Segundo West-South BU10-11-Lee BU10-05-Kidambi
G06 2024-09-28  11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park Brettl GU6-5-Fresch GU6-1-Cano

G06 2024-09-28  11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park Brett2 GU6-3-Lozano GU6-4-Miller

B08 2024-09-28 11:30 AM Richmond St. Field South BU8-8-Goldman BU8-3-Ries

G08 2024-09-28 11:30 AM Richmond St. Field Middle GU8-5-Peterson GU8-3-Canaday
G10 2024-09-28 11:30 AM Campus El Segundo West-North GU10-06-Martin GU10-03-Wassel
BO7 2024-09-28  11:45 AM Richmond St. Field West BU7-02-Grubbs BU7-10-Weinstein
B06 2024-09-28  12:00 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park Brett2 BU6-4-Walker BU6-1-Papazian
B06 2024-09-28  12:00 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park Brett4 BU6-2-Scott BUG-5-Klein

B10 2024-09-28 12:15PM Campus El Segundo West-South BU10-08-Graves BU10-15-Browning
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Division Date

B08 2024-09-28
B08 2024-09-28
B10 2024-09-28
B12 2024-09-28
G16 2024-09-28
B12 2024-09-28
G16 2024-09-28
G12 2024-09-28
G14 2024-09-28
G19 2024-09-28
B14 2024-09-28
G16 2024-09-29
B10 2024-09-29
B14 2024-09-29
G10 2024-09-29
B10 2024-09-29
G10 2024-09-29
B10 2024-09-29
B10 2024-09-29
G16 2024-09-29
B14 2024-09-29
G14 2024-09-29
G19 2024-09-29
B14 2024-09-29
B0O7 2024-10-05
B0O7 2024-10-05
B0O7 2024-10-05
B10 2024-10-05
B12 2024-10-05
EPIC 2024-10-05
EPIC 2024-10-05
B07 2024-10-05
B08 2024-10-05
G07 2024-10-05
B10 2024-10-05
B12 2024-10-05
G10 2024-10-05
B08 2024-10-05
G07 2024-10-05
G07 2024-10-05
G14 2024-10-05
B06 2024-10-05
B10 2024-10-05
G06 2024-10-05
G06 2024-10-05
B10 2024-10-05
G12 2024-10-05
B08 2024-10-05
B08 2024-10-05
G08 2024-10-05
B06 2024-10-05
B06 2024-10-05
G10 2024-10-05
B0O7 2024-10-05
G08 2024-10-05
G12 2024-10-05
B12 2024-10-05

12:30 PM Richmond St. Field
12:30 PM Richmond St. Field
12:30 PM Campus El Segundo
12:45 PM Campus El Segundo
1:00 PM Del Aire Elementary
1:30 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park
1:30 PM Village
2:45 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park
4:00 PM Campus El Segundo
4:45 PM Campus El Segundo
5:45 PM Campus El Segundo
9:00 AM Adams
9:15 AM Campus EL Segundo
9:15 AM Parras
9:15 AM Campus EL Segundo
10:15 AM Campus El Segundo
10:30 AM Campus EL Segundo
11:30 AM Campus El Segundo
11:30 AM Campus El Segundo
2:15PM Campus El Segundo
2:30 PM Adams
3:00 PM Campus El Segundo
3:00 PM Village
4:15PM Adams
8:30 AM Richmond St. Field
8:30 AM Richmond St. Field
8:30 AM Richmond St. Field
8:30 AM Campus El Segundo
8:30 AM Campus El Segundo
9:00 AM Campus EL Segundo
9:00 AM Campus ELl Segundo
9:30 AM Richmond St. Field
9:30 AM Richmond St. Field
9:30 AM Richmond St. Field
9:45 AM Campus El Segundo
10:00 AM Campus El Segundo
10:15 AM Campus El Segundo
10:30 AM Richmond St. Field
10:30 AM Richmond St. Field
10:30 AM Richmond St. Field
10:30 AM Adams
11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park
11:00 AM Campus El Segundo
11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park
11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park
11:15 AM Campus El Segundo
11:15 AM Campus El Segundo
11:30 AM Richmond St. Field
11:30 AM Richmond St. Field
11:30 AM Richmond St. Field
12:00 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park
12:00 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park
12:15PM Campus El Segundo
12:30 PM Richmond St. Field
12:30 PM Richmond St. Field
12:45 PM Campus El Segundo

Location Visitor
Middle BU8-4-Duffy BU8-2-Kielman
South BU8-6-Diaz BU8-7-Ely
West-North BU10-13-Canter BU10-10-Boger
East BU12-05-Kidambi BU12-06-Meyer
Main 14/16/19 H GU16-R92-01-Stewart
Uiz BU12-04-Vanek BU12-01-Wassel
Village M2 GU16-R92-03-Bustrum
Uiz GU12-05-Nicol GU12-02-Cook
West GU14-R92-02-McDowall GU14-R34-4-Guerreiro
East GU19-R92-01-McFadden SR
West BU14-R92-04-Nicol BU14-NR3-Polidi
Adams NR GU16-R92-01-Stewart
West-South BU10-07-Johnson BU10-09-Braun
Parras BU14-R34-3-Pettit BU14-R92-02-Braff
West-North GU10-08-Raschilla GU10-07-Eno
West-South BU10-02-Evans BU10-06-Kielman
West-North GU10-06-Martin GU10-04-Robinson
West-North BU10-10-Boger BU10-12-Gonzales
West-South BU10-05-Kidambi BU10-13-Canter
East GU16-R92-02-McDowall GU16-R92-03-Bustrum
Adams BU14-NR4-Mur BU14-R92-03-Meyer
West GU14-R92-03-Stillwell-Graiff GU14-NR1-Bonilla
Village M2 GU19-R92-01-McFadden
Adams BU14-NR2-Bergmann BU14-R92-01-Acosta
Middle BU7-08-Bahor BU7-05-Hemingway
South BU7-09-Weinmann BU7-01-Dubey
West BU7-07-Gilmour BU7-06-Idizikowski
West-South BU10-01-Stewart BU10-04-Wiese
East BU12-03-Phelps BU12-01-Wassel
West-North EPIC 02 Practice
West-North EPIC-01 Practice
West BU7-02-Grubbs BU7-03-Vanek
Middle BU8-4-Duffy BU8-5-Gutierrez
South GU7-2-Bailey GU7-6-Meyers
West-South BU10-03-Morra BU10-08-Graves
East BU12-02-Collard BU12-05-Kidambi
West-North GU10-07-Eno GU10-06-Martin
South BU8-8-Goldman BU8-1-Tomasulo
Middle GU7-3-Billups GU7-1-Johnson
West GU7-5-Velardo GU7-4-Wheeler
Adams GU14-NR2-Marron GU14-R92-03-Stillwell-Graiff
Brett2 BU6-7-Simon BU6-2-Scott
West-South BU10-09-Braun BU10-11-Lee
Brettl GU6-2-Lesinski GU6-3-Lozano
Brett4 GU6-4-Miller GUG6-5-Fresch
West-North BU10-15-Browning BU10-07-Johnson
East GU12-03-Freed GU12-04-Michaels
Middle BU8-6-Diaz BU8-2-Kielman
South BU8-3-Ries BU8-7-Ely
West GU8-4-Bauer GU8-1-Kodeh
Brettl BU6-1-Papazian BU6-6-Ober
Brett2 BU6-5-Klein BU6-4-Walker
West-South GU10-03-Wassel GU10-01-Weinbaum
Middle BU7-10-Weinstein BU7-04-Paterson
West GU8-2-Samuel GU8-3-Canaday
East GU12-01-Tyler GU12-02-Cook
ui2 BU12-04-Vanek BU12-06-Meyer

1:30 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park
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AYSO Region 92
2024 Fall Schedule

Division Date Location Visitor

G14 2024-10-05 2:15PM Campus El Segundo West GU14-R92-02-McDowall GU14-NR4-Gleason
G12 2024-10-05 2:45 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park ui2 GU12-05-Nicol GU12-06-Kodeh

G19 2024-10-05 2:45 PM Campus El Segundo East GU19-R92-01-McFadden TBD

B14 2024-10-05 4:00 PM Campus El Segundo West BU14-R92-02-Braff BU14-NR1-Barnas

G16 2024-10-05 4:45 PM Campus El Segundo East GU16-R92-02-McDowall M2

B14 2024-10-05 5:45 PM Campus El Segundo West BU14-R92-01-Acosta BU14-NR3-Polidi

B10 2024-10-06 9:15 AM Campus El Segundo West-North BU10-06-Kielman BU10-04-Wiese

B10 2024-10-06 9:15 AM Campus El Segundo West-South BU10-05-Kidambi BU10-14-Graiff

B12 2024-10-06 9:15 AM Campus El Segundo East BU12-06-Meyer BU12-03-Phelps

G10 2024-10-06  10:15 AM Campus El Segundo West-North GU10-02-Green GU10-03-Wassel

B10 2024-10-06  10:30 AM Campus El Segundo West-South BU10-02-Evans BU10-08-Graves

G19 2024-10-06  10:30 AM Culver City HS Stadium CC GU19-R92-01-McFadden
B10 2024-10-06  11:15AM Campus El Segundo West-North BU10-09-Braun BU10-12-Gonzales

B10 2024-10-06  11:45 AM Campus ELl Segundo West-South BU10-15-Browning BU10-13-Canter

G16 2024-10-06  12:15PM Campus El Segundo East GU16-R92-01-Stewart GU16-R92-02-McDowall
B14 2024-10-06 1:00 PM Parras Parras BU14-R34-5-Rosen BU14-R92-04-Nicol

B14 2024-10-06 1:15PM Campus El Segundo West BU14-R92-03-Meyer BU14-R34-6-Riester
G16 2024-10-06 2:15PM Campus EL Segundo East GU16-R92-03-Bustrum w1

G14 2024-10-06 3:00 PM Campus EL Segundo West GU14-R92-01-McFadden GU14-R34-1-Kelly

B07 2024-10-12 9:45 AM Richmond St. Field Middle BU7-01-Dubey BU7-08-Bahor

B07 2024-10-12 9:45 AM Richmond St. Field South BU7-04-Paterson BU7-09-Weinmann

BO7 2024-10-12 9:45 AM Richmond St. Field West BU7-06-Idizikowski BU7-02-Grubbs

B07 2024-10-12  10:45 AM Richmond St. Field Middle BU7-03-Vanek BU7-10-Weinstein

BO7 2024-10-12  10:45 AM Richmond St. Field West BU7-05-Hemingway BU7-07-Gilmour

G08 2024-10-12  10:45 AM Richmond St. Field South GU8-1-Kodeh GUB8-5-Peterson

B06 2024-10-12  11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park Brettl BUG-3-Twilley BU6-1-Papazian

G06 2024-10-12 11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park Brett2 GUG6-5-Fresch GU6-2-Lesinski

GOo6 2024-10-12  11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park Brett4 GU6-1-Cano GU6-4-Miller

G16 2024-10-12  11:00 AM Columbia Park Field 3 SP GU16-R92-03-Bustrum
G07 2024-10-12  11:45AM Richmond St. Field Middle GU7-6-Meyers GU7-3-Billups

G07 2024-10-12  11:45 AM Richmond St. Field South GU7-1-Johnson GU7-5-Velardo

GO07 2024-10-12  11:45 AM Richmond St. Field West GU7-4-Wheeler GU7-2-Bailey

B06 2024-10-12  12:00 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park Brettl BUG-4-Walker BU6-7-Simon

B06 2024-10-12  12:00 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park Brett4 BU6-6-Ober BU6-5-Klein

B08 2024-10-12  12:45PM Richmond St. Field Middle BU8-1-Tomasulo BU8-3-Ries

B08 2024-10-12  12:45PM Richmond St. Field South BU8-5-Gutierrez BU8-6-Diaz

GO08 2024-10-12  12:45PM Richmond St. Field West GU8-3-Canaday GU8-4-Bauer

G12 2024-10-12 1:30 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park ui2 GU12-06-Kodeh GU12-01-Tyler

B08 2024-10-12 1:45 PM Richmond St. Field Middle BU8-7-Ely BU8-4-Duffy

B08 2024-10-12 1:45 PM Richmond St. Field West BU8-2-Kielman BU8-8-Goldman

G14 2024-10-12 2:00 PM Parras Parras GU14-R34-3-Casey GU14-R92-01-McFadden
G12 2024-10-12 3:00 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park Uiz GU12-02-Cook GU12-03-Freed

B12 2024-10-12 4:15 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park Uiz BU12-05-Kidambi BU12-04-Vanek

G16 2024-10-13 9:00 AM Parras Parras SR GU16-R92-03-Bustrum
G16 2024-10-13 11:00 AM Nielsen Rotary w1 GU16-R92-01-Stewart
G19 2024-10-13 12:00 PM Marine Ave. Park Marine M1 GU19-R92-01-McFadden
G16 2024-10-13 1:00 PM Village Village M1 GU16-R92-02-McDowall
B14 2024-10-13 2:30 PM Parras Parras BU14-R34-2-Coltin BU14-R92-02-Braff

G14 2024-10-13 2:30 PM Adams Adams GU14-NR3-Thomsen GU14-R92-03-Stillwell-Graiff
G14 2024-10-13 4:15PM Adams Adams GU14-NR1-Bonilla GU14-R92-02-McDowall
B14 2024-10-18 5:45 PM Adams Adams BU14-NR3-Polidi BU14-R92-03-Meyer
BO7 2024-10-19 8:30 AM Richmond St. Field South BU7-03-Vanek BU7-06-Idizikowski

B08 2024-10-19 8:30 AM Richmond St. Field Middle BU8-3-Ries BU8-2-Kielman

B10 2024-10-19 8:30 AM Campus El Segundo West-South BU10-01-Stewart BU10-07-Johnson

B12 2024-10-19 8:30 AM Campus El Segundo East BU12-01-Wassel BU12-02-Collard

G08 2024-10-19 8:30 AM Richmond St. Field West GU8-1-Kodeh GU8-2-Samuel

EPIC 2024-10-19 9:00 AM Campus EL Segundo West-North EPIC 02 Practice
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AYSO Region 92
2024 Fall Schedule

Location Visitor

Division Date

EPIC 2024-10-19
B07 2024-10-19
B07 2024-10-19
G07 2024-10-19
G10 2024-10-19
G12 2024-10-19
G10 2024-10-19
G07 2024-10-19
G07 2024-10-19
G08 2024-10-19
B10 2024-10-19
B06 2024-10-19
G06 2024-10-19
G06 2024-10-19
BO7 2024-10-19
B08 2024-10-19
B08 2024-10-19
G12 2024-10-19
B06 2024-10-19
B06 2024-10-19
B10 2024-10-19
B10 2024-10-19
G14 2024-10-19
BO7 2024-10-19
B08 2024-10-19
B12 2024-10-19
G14 2024-10-19
G16 2024-10-19
G14 2024-10-19
G16 2024-10-19
B14 2024-10-19
B14 2024-10-19
B10 2024-10-20
B12 2024-10-20
G10 2024-10-20
B10 2024-10-20
B10 2024-10-20
B12 2024-10-20
B10 2024-10-20
B10 2024-10-20
G19 2024-10-20
B14 2024-10-20
G14 2024-10-20
G16 2024-10-20
G14 2024-10-20
G16 2024-10-20
B0O7 2024-10-26
BO7 2024-10-26
B08 2024-10-26
B10 2024-10-26
EPIC 2024-10-26
EPIC 2024-10-26
B0O7 2024-10-26
B08 2024-10-26
G08 2024-10-26
B10 2024-10-26
G12 2024-10-26

9:00 AM Campus El Segundo
9:30 AM Richmond St. Field
9:30 AM Richmond St. Field
9:30 AM Richmond St. Field
9:30 AM Campus EL Segundo
10:00 AM Campus El Segundo
10:15 AM Campus EL Segundo
10:30 AM Richmond St. Field
10:30 AM Richmond St. Field
10:30 AM Richmond St. Field
10:45 AM Campus El Segundo
11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park
11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park
11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park
11:30 AM Richmond St. Field
11:30 AM Richmond St. Field
11:30 AM Richmond St. Field
11:45 AM Campus El Segundo
12:00 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park
12:00 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park
12:00 PM Campus El Segundo
12:00 PM Campus El Segundo
12:15PM Adams
12:30 PM Richmond St. Field
12:30 PM Richmond St. Field
1:30 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park
2:15PM Campus El Segundo
2:45 PM Campus El Segundo
4:00 PM Campus EL Segundo
4:45 PM Campus EL Segundo
5:45 PM Campus El Segundo
6:45 PM Campus El Segundo
9:15 AM Campus El Segundo
9:15 AM Campus El Segundo
9:15 AM Campus El Segundo
10:15 AM Campus El Segundo
10:30 AM Campus El Segundo
10:45 AM Campus El Segundo
11:30 AM Campus El Segundo
11:45 AM Campus EL Segundo
12:15 PM Campus El Segundo
1:00 PM Parras
1:15 PM Campus El Segundo
2:15 PM Campus El Segundo
3:00 PM Campus El Segundo
3:00 PM Columbia Park
8:30 AM Richmond St. Field
8:30 AM Richmond St. Field
8:30 AM Richmond St. Field
8:30 AM Campus El Segundo
9:00 AM Campus El Segundo
9:00 AM Campus El Segundo
9:30 AM Richmond St. Field
9:30 AM Richmond St. Field
9:30 AM Richmond St. Field
9:45 AM Campus El Segundo
10:00 AM Campus El Segundo

West-North
Middle
West

South
West-South
East
West-North
Middle
West

South
West-South
Brett4
Brettl
Brett2
West
Middle
South

East

Brett2
Brett4
West-North
West-South
Adams
West
Middle

Uiz

West

East

West

East

West

East
West-South
East
West-North
West-North
West-South
East
West-North
West-South
East
Parras
West

East

West

Field 4
Middle
West

South
West-South
West-North
West-North
West
Middle
South
West-South
East
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EPIC-01
BU7-10-Weinstein
BU7-08-Bahor
GU7-6-Meyers
GU10-01-Weinbaum
GU12-02-Cook
GU10-04-Robinson
GU7-3-Billups
GU7-2-Bailey
GUB8-5-Peterson
BU10-08-Graves
BU6-2-Scott
GU6-3-Lozano
GUG6-2-Lesinski
BU7-02-Grubbs
BU8-8-Goldman
BU8-7-Ely
GU12-04-Michaels
BU6-7-Simon
BU6-5-Klein
BU10-03-Morra
BU10-14-Graiff
GU14-NR2-Marron
BU7-07-Gilmour
BU8-4-Duffy
BU12-03-Phelps
GU14-R92-03-Stillwell-Graiff
GU16-R92-02-McDowall
GU14-R92-01-McFadden
GU16-R92-01-Stewart
BU14-R92-03-Meyer
BU14-R92-01-Acosta
BU10-10-Boger
BU12-01-Wassel
GU10-05-Deanda
BU10-07-Johnson
BU10-12-Gonzales
BU12-05-Kidambi
BU10-11-Lee
BU10-13-Canter
GU19-R92-01-McFadden
BU14-34-4-De La Torre
GU14-R92-03-Stillwell-Graiff
GU16-R92-03-Bustrum
GU14-R92-01-McFadden
PV

BU7-01-Dubey
BU7-04-Paterson
BU8-1-Tomasulo
BU10-04-Wiese

EPIC 02

EPIC-01
BU7-05-Hemingway
BU8-3-Ries
GUB8-3-Canaday
BU10-09-Braun
GU12-03-Freed

Practice
BU7-09-Weinmann
BU7-04-Paterson
GU7-4-Wheeler
GU10-08-Raschilla
GU12-06-Kodeh
GU10-05-Deanda
GU7-5-Velardo
GU7-1-Johnson
GUB8-4-Bauer
BU10-06-Kielman
BU6-4-Walker
GUB-5-Fresch
GU6-1-Cano
BU7-05-Hemingway
BU8-5-Gutierrez
BU8-1-Tomasulo
GU12-05-Nicol
BU6-6-Ober
BUG-3-Twilley
BU10-11-Lee
BU10-09-Braun
GU14-R92-02-McDowall
BU7-01-Dubey
BU8-6-Diaz
BU12-06-Meyer
GU14-R34-4-Guerreiro
H
GU14-NR3-Thomsen
M1
BU14-R92-02-Braff
BU14-R34-3-Pettit
BU10-05-Kidambi
BU12-02-Collard
GU10-06-Martin
BU10-02-Evans
BU10-15-Browning
BU12-04-Vanek
BU10-01-Stewart
BU10-03-Morra

w
BU14-R92-04-Nicol
GU14-R34-1-Kelly
ST
GU14-NR2-Marron
GU16-R92-02-McDowall
BU7-02-Grubbs
BU7-07-Gilmour
BU8-2-Kielman
BU10-08-Graves
Practice

Practice
BU7-03-Vanek
BU8-6-Diaz
GU8-1-Kodeh
BU10-10-Boger
GU12-05-Nicol



AYSO Region 92
2024 Fall Schedule

Division Date

G10 2024-10-26
G07 2024-10-26
G07 2024-10-26
G07 2024-10-26
B0O6 2024-10-26
B10 2024-10-26
G06 2024-10-26
G06 2024-10-26
B0O7 2024-10-26
Go08 2024-10-26
B06 2024-10-26
B06 2024-10-26
B0O7 2024-10-26
G10 2024-10-26
B10 2024-10-26
B12 2024-10-26
B08 2024-10-26
B08 2024-10-26
B14 2024-10-26
G19 2024-10-26
B12 2024-10-26
G14 2024-10-26
G12 2024-10-26
G16 2024-10-26
B14 2024-10-26
B12 2024-10-26
G14 2024-10-26
B14 2024-10-26
G14 2024-10-26
B10 2024-10-27
B12 2024-10-27
G10 2024-10-27
B10 2024-10-27
B10 2024-10-27
B10 2024-10-27
B10 2024-10-27
G16 2024-10-27
B14 2024-10-27
G16 2024-10-27
G14 2024-10-27
B14 2024-10-27
G14 2024-11-01
B07 2024-11-02
B0O7 2024-11-02
B0O7 2024-11-02
B10 2024-11-02
B12 2024-11-02
EPIC 2024-11-02
EPIC 2024-11-02
BO7 2024-11-02
BO7 2024-11-02
G07 2024-11-02
B10 2024-11-02
B12 2024-11-02
G10 2024-11-02
G07 2024-11-02
G07 2024-11-02

10:15 AM Campus El Segundo
10:30 AM Richmond St. Field
10:30 AM Richmond St. Field
10:30 AM Richmond St. Field
11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park
11:00 AM Campus El Segundo
11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park
11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park
11:30 AM Richmond St. Field
11:30 AM Richmond St. Field
12:00 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park
12:00 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park
12:00 PM Richmond St. Field
12:00 PM Campus El Segundo
12:15 PM Campus El Segundo
12:15 PM Campus El Segundo
12:30 PM Richmond St. Field
12:30 PM Richmond St. Field
1:00 PM Adams
1:00 PM Columbia Park
1:30 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park
2:15PM Campus EL Segundo
2:45 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park
2:45 PM Campus El Segundo
4:00 PM Campus El Segundo
4:15 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park
4:15PM Adams
5:45 PM Campus El Segundo
6:45 PM Campus ElL Segundo
9:15 AM Campus EL Segundo
9:15 AM Campus El Segundo
9:15 AM Campus El Segundo
10:15 AM Campus El Segundo
10:30 AM Campus El Segundo
11:30 AM Campus El Segundo
11:30 AM Campus El Segundo
12:15 PM Campus El Segundo
1:15PM Campus El Segundo
2:15PM Campus El Segundo
2:30 PM Parras
3:00 PM Campus El Segundo
5:45 PM Adams
8:30 AM Richmond St. Field
8:30 AM Richmond St. Field
8:30 AM Richmond St. Field
8:30 AM Campus El Segundo
8:30 AM Campus El Segundo
9:00 AM Campus El Segundo
9:00 AM Campus El Segundo
9:30 AM Richmond St. Field
9:30 AM Richmond St. Field
9:30 AM Richmond St. Field
9:45 AM Campus El Segundo
10:00 AM Campus El Segundo
10:15 AM Campus El Segundo
10:30 AM Richmond St. Field

Location Visitor
West-North GU10-02-Green GU10-07-Eno
Middle GU7-4-Wheeler GU7-3-Billups
South GU7-5-Velardo GU7-2-Bailey
West GU7-1-Johnson GU7-6-Meyers
Brett2 BU6-1-Papazian BU6-5-Klein
West-South BU10-06-Kielman BU10-07-Johnson
Brettl GU6-4-Miller GUB-2-Lesinski
Brett4 GU6-1-Cano GU6-3-Lozano
Middle BU7-06-Idizikowski BU7-10-Weinstein
West GU8-2-Samuel GUB8-5-Peterson
Brettl BU6-6-Ober BU6-2-Scott
Brett2 BU6G-3-Twilley BU6-7-Simon
South BU7-09-Weinmann BU7-08-Bahor
West-North GU10-03-Wassel GU10-08-Raschilla
West-South BU10-15-Browning BU10-14-Graiff
East BU12-02-Collard BU12-03-Phelps
Middle BU8-4-Duffy BU8-8-Goldman
West BU8-7-Ely BU8-5-Gutierrez
Adams BU14-NR3-Polidi BU14-R92-02-Braff
Field 4 PV GU19-R92-01-McFadden
ui2 BU12-06-Meyer BU12-05-Kidambi
West GU14-R92-03-Stillwell-Graiff GU14-R34-2-Barbarie
Uiz GU12-04-Michaels GU12-01-Tyler
East GU16-R92-02-McDowall NR
West BU14-R92-04-Nicol BU14-NR2-Bergmann
ui2 BU12-04-Vanek BU12-01-Wassel
Adams GU14-NR4-Gleason GU14-R92-01-McFadden
West BU14-R92-01-Acosta BU14-NR4-Mur
East GU14-R92-02-McDowall GU14-NR3-Thomsen
West-South BU10-02-Evans BU10-11-Lee
East BU12-04-Vanek BU12-02-Collard
West-North GU10-04-Robinson GU10-01-Weinbaum
West-North BU10-03-Morra BU10-12-Gonzales
West-South BU10-01-Stewart BU10-13-Canter
West-North BU10-05-Kidambi BU10-09-Braun
West-South BU10-07-Johnson BU10-04-Wiese
East GU16-R92-03-Bustrum W2
West BU14-R92-03-Meyer BU14-NR1-Barnas
East GU16-R92-01-Stewart SP
Parras GU14-R34-2-Barbarie GU14-R92-02-McDowall
West BU14-R92-01-Acosta BU14-R92-04-Nicol
Adams GU14-NR3-Thomsen GU14-R92-01-McFadden
Middle BU7-03-Vanek BU7-01-Dubey
South BU7-06-Idizikowski BU7-05-Hemingway
West BU7-07-Gilmour BU7-09-Weinmann
West-South BU10-10-Boger BU10-15-Browning
East BU12-06-Meyer BU12-01-Wassel
West-North EPIC 02 Practice
West-North EPIC-01 Practice
Middle BU7-10-Weinstein BU7-08-Bahor
West BU7-02-Grubbs BU7-04-Paterson
South GU7-4-Wheeler GU7-1-Johnson
West-South BU10-11-Lee BU10-06-Kielman
East BU12-05-Kidambi BU12-03-Phelps
West-North GU10-07-Eno GU10-04-Robinson
Middle GU7-3-Billups GU7-2-Bailey
West GU7-6-Meyers GU7-5-Velardo

10:30 AM Richmond St. Field
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AYSO Region 92
2024 Fall Schedule

Location Visitor

Division Date

Go8 2024-11-02
G16 2024-11-02
B14 2024-11-02
B0O6 2024-11-02
B10 2024-11-02
G06 2024-11-02
G06 2024-11-02
B12 2024-11-02
B08 2024-11-02
B08 2024-11-02
B06 2024-11-02
B06 2024-11-02
G10 2024-11-02
B10 2024-11-02
B14 2024-11-02
B08 2024-11-02
B08 2024-11-02
G08 2024-11-02
G14 2024-11-02
G12 2024-11-02
G12 2024-11-02
B14 2024-11-02
B14 2024-11-02
G16 2024-11-02
G14 2024-11-02
G10 2024-11-03
G12 2024-11-03
B10 2024-11-03
G10 2024-11-03
G12 2024-11-03
G16 2024-11-03
B10 2024-11-03
B10 2024-11-03
B14 2024-11-03
G19 2024-11-03
B14 2024-11-03
B07 2024-11-09
B07 2024-11-09
B07 2024-11-09
B12 2024-11-09
G10 2024-11-09
EPIC 2024-11-09
EPIC 2024-11-09
B0O7 2024-11-09
B0O7 2024-11-09
G07 2024-11-09
B10 2024-11-09
G12 2024-11-09
G10 2024-11-09
G07 2024-11-09
G07 2024-11-09
G08 2024-11-09
B06 2024-11-09
B10 2024-11-09
G06 2024-11-09
G06 2024-11-09
B08 2024-11-09

10:30 AM Richmond St. Field
10:30 AM Parras
10:45 AM Adams
11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park
11:00 AM Campus El Segundo
11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park
11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park
11:15 AM Campus El Segundo
11:30 AM Richmond St. Field
11:30 AM Richmond St. Field
12:00 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park
12:00 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park
12:00 PM Campus El Segundo
12:15 PM Campus El Segundo
12:15PM Adams
12:30 PM Richmond St. Field
12:30 PM Richmond St. Field
12:30 PM Richmond St. Field
12:30 PM Parras
12:45 PM Campus El Segundo
1:30 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park
2:15PM Campus ElL Segundo
4:00 PM Campus El Segundo
4:45PM Campus El Segundo
5:45 PM Campus El Segundo
9:15 AM Campus El Segundo
9:15 AM Campus El Segundo
10:15 AM Campus El Segundo
10:30 AM Campus El Segundo
10:30 AM Campus El Segundo
11:00 AM Nielsen
11:30 AM Campus El Segundo
11:30 AM Campus El Segundo
1:15PM Campus El Segundo
2:15PM Campus El Segundo
3:00 PM Campus El Segundo
8:30 AM Richmond St. Field
8:30 AM Richmond St. Field
8:30 AM Richmond St. Field
8:30 AM Campus El Segundo
8:30 AM Campus El Segundo
9:00 AM Campus EL Segundo
9:00 AM Campus El Segundo
9:30 AM Richmond St. Field
9:30 AM Richmond St. Field
9:30 AM Richmond St. Field
9:45 AM Campus EL Segundo
9:45 AM Campus El Segundo
10:15 AM Campus El Segundo
10:30 AM Richmond St. Field
10:30 AM Richmond St. Field
10:30 AM Richmond St. Field
11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park
11:00 AM Campus El Segundo
11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park
11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park
11:30 AM Richmond St. Field

South GU8-4-Bauer
Parras SR

Adams BU14-NR4-Mur
Brettl BU6-4-Walker
West-South BU10-14-Graiff
Brett2 GU6-3-Lozano
Brett4 GU6-5-Fresch

East BU12-04-Vanek
South BU8-6-Diaz

West BU8-5-Gutierrez
Brettl BU6-7-Simon

Brett4 BU6-2-Scott
West-North GU10-06-Martin
West-South BU10-13-Canter
Adams BU14-NR2-Bergmann
Middle BU8-1-Tomasulo
South BU8-2-Kielman
West GUB8-5-Peterson
Parras GU14-R34-3-Casey
East GU12-06-Kodeh
Uiz GU12-02-Cook
West BU14-R92-02-Braff
West BU14-R92-04-Nicol
East GU16-R92-03-Bustrum
West GU14-R92-03-Stillwell-Graiff
West-North GU10-08-Raschilla
East GU12-02-Cook
West-South BU10-08-Graves
West-North GU10-05-Deanda
East GU12-01-Tyler
Rotary w2

West-North BU10-15-Browning
West-South BU10-04-Wiese
West BU14-R92-01-Acosta
East GU19-R92-01-McFadden
West BU14-R92-02-Braff
Middle BU7-09-Weinmann
South BU7-08-Bahor

West BU7-01-Dubey

East BU12-05-Kidambi
West-South GU10-05-Deanda
West-North EPIC 02
West-North EPIC-01

Middle BU7-05-Hemingway
West BU7-04-Paterson
South GU7-2-Bailey
West-South BU10-06-Kielman
East GU12-05-Nicol
West-North GU10-02-Green
Middle GU7-1-Johnson
West GU7-5-Velardo
South GU8-1-Kodeh
Brett4 BU6-5-Klein
West-South BU10-01-Stewart
Brettl GUGB-2-Lesinski
Brett2 GU6-4-Miller

Middle BU8-5-Gutierrez
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GU8-2-Samuel
GU16-R92-02-McDowall
BU14-R92-01-Acosta
BU6-6-Ober
BU10-03-Morra
GU6-4-Miller
GU6-1-Cano
BU12-02-Collard
BU8-8-Goldman
BU8-3-Ries
BU6-1-Papazian
BU6G-3-Twilley
GU10-03-Wassel
BU10-02-Evans
BU14-R92-03-Meyer
BU8-4-Duffy
BU8-7-Ely
GU8-3-Canaday
GU14-R92-02-McDowall
GU12-04-Michaels
GU12-05-Nicol
BU14-NR1-Barnas
BU14-NR3-Polidi

PV
GU14-NR1-Bonilla
GU10-02-Green
GU12-06-Kodeh
BU10-07-Johnson
GU10-01-Weinbaum
GU12-03-Freed
GU16-R92-01-Stewart
BU10-05-Kidambi
BU10-11-Lee
BU14-R92-03-Meyer
NR
BU14-R92-04-Nicol
BU7-02-Grubbs
BU7-07-Gilmour
BU7-06-Idizikowski
BU12-03-Phelps
GU10-06-Martin
Practice

Practice
BU7-10-Weinstein
BU7-03-Vanek
GU7-6-Meyers
BU10-13-Canter
GU12-03-Freed
GU10-07-Eno
GU7-3-Billups
GU7-4-Wheeler
GU8-5-Peterson
BU6-7-Simon
BU10-14-Graiff
GU6-3-Lozano
GU6-5-Fresch
BU8-1-Tomasulo



AYSO Region 92
2024 Fall Schedule

Division Date Location Visitor

B0O8 2024-11-09 11:30 AM Richmond St. Field South BU8-8-Goldman BU8-3-Ries

Go8 2024-11-09  11:30 AM Richmond St. Field West GU8-3-Canaday GU8-4-Bauer

B12 2024-11-09 11:45 AM Campus El Segundo East BU12-01-Wassel BU12-06-Meyer

B06 2024-11-09 12:00 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park Brett2 BU6-1-Papazian BU6-2-Scott

B06 2024-11-09 12:00 PM Brett Field at Recreation Park Brett4 BU6-3-Twilley BU6-4-Walker

B10 2024-11-09  12:00 PM Campus El Segundo West-North BU10-03-Morra BU10-10-Boger

B10 2024-11-09 12:15PM Campus El Segundo West-South BU10-02-Evans BU10-12-Gonzales
B08 2024-11-09  12:30 PM Richmond St. Field Middle BU8-2-Kielman BU8-4-Duffy

B08 2024-11-09 12:30 PM Richmond St. Field West BU8-6-Diaz BU8-7-Ely

G12 2024-11-09 1:00 PM Campus El Segundo East GU12-04-Michaels GU12-01-Tyler

B14 2024-11-09 2:15PM Campus El Segundo West BU14-R92-04-Nicol BU14-NR4-Mur

B14 2024-11-09 4:00 PM Campus El Segundo West BU14-R92-02-Braff BU14-NR2-Bergmann
G14 2024-11-09 5:45 PM Campus El Segundo West GU14-R92-01-McFadden GU14-R92-02-McDowall
G14 2024-11-09 6:45 PM Campus El Segundo East GU14-R92-03-Stillwell-Graiff GU14-NR2-Marron
G14 2024-11-10 9:00 AM Adams Adams GU14-NR1-Bonilla GU14-R92-01-McFadden
B10 2024-11-10 9:15 AM Campus ELl Segundo West-South BU10-01-Stewart BU10-02-Evans

G10 2024-11-10 9:15 AM Campus El Segundo West-North GU10-03-Wassel GU10-08-Raschilla
G12 2024-11-10 9:15 AM Campus El Segundo East GU12-03-Freed GU12-04-Michaels
B10 2024-11-10 10:30 AM Campus El Segundo West-South BU10-10-Boger BU10-06-Kielman
G10 2024-11-10  10:30 AM Campus El Segundo West-North GU10-01-Weinbaum GU10-04-Robinson
G14 2024-11-10 10:30 AM Adams Adams GU14-NR4-Gleason GU14-R92-03-Stillwell-Graiff
B10 2024-11-10  11:30 AM Campus El Segundo West-North BU10-05-Kidambi BU10-04-Wiese

B10 2024-11-10  11:45 AM Campus El Segundo West-South BU10-12-Gonzales BU10-08-Graves

B14 2024-11-10 1:15 PM Campus El Segundo West BU14-R92-03-Meyer BU14-NR3-Polidi
B14 2024-11-10 3:00 PM Campus El Segundo West BU14-R92-01-Acosta BU14-NR1-Barnas
BO7 2024-11-16 8:30 AM Richmond St. Field Middle BU7-06-Idizikowski BU7-04-Paterson
BO7 2024-11-16 8:30 AM Richmond St. Field South BU7-05-Hemingway BU7-01-Dubey

BO7 2024-11-16 8:30 AM Richmond St. Field West BU7-02-Grubbs BU7-08-Bahor

B10 2024-11-16 8:30 AM Campus El Segundo West-South BU10-09-Braun BU10-01-Stewart
G12 2024-11-16 8:30 AM Campus El Segundo East GU12-01-Tyler GU12-02-Cook

EPIC 2024-11-16 9:00 AM Campus El Segundo West-North EPIC 02 Practice

EPIC 2024-11-16 9:00 AM Campus EL Segundo West-North EPIC-01 Practice

BO7 2024-11-16 9:30 AM Richmond St. Field Middle BU7-10-Weinstein BU7-07-Gilmour

BO7 2024-11-16 9:30 AM Richmond St. Field West BU7-03-Vanek BU7-09-Weinmann
G07 2024-11-16 9:30 AM Richmond St. Field South GU7-1-Johnson GU7-5-Velardo

G12 2024-11-16  10:00 AM Campus El Segundo East GU12-06-Kodeh GU12-05-Nicol

G10 2024-11-16  10:15AM Campus El Segundo West-North GU10-04-Robinson GU10-02-Green

B10 2024-11-16  10:30 AM Campus EL Segundo West-South BU10-14-Graiff BU10-02-Evans

G07 2024-11-16  10:30 AM Richmond St. Field Middle GU7-3-Billups GU7-6-Meyers

G07 2024-11-16  10:30 AM Richmond St. Field West GU7-4-Wheeler GU7-2-Bailey

G08 2024-11-16  10:30 AM Richmond St. Field South GU8-2-Samuel GU8-4-Bauer

B06 2024-11-16  11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park Brett2 BU6-6-Ober BU6-4-Walker

G06 2024-11-16  11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park Brettl GU6-1-Cano GUG6-5-Fresch

G06 2024-11-16  11:00 AM Brett Field at Recreation Park Brett4 GU6-3-Lozano GUG6-2-Lesinski

B12 2024-11-16  11:15 AM Campus El Segundo East BU12-03-Phelps BU12-01-Wassel
B08 2024-11-16  11:30 AM Richmond St. Field Middle BU8-7-Ely BU8-8-Goldman

B08 2024-11-16  11:30 AM Richmond St. Field South BU8-2-Kielman BU8-5-Gutierrez

B08 2024-11-16  11:30 AM Richmond St. Field West BU8-1-Tomasulo BU8-6-Diaz

G10 2024-11-16  12:00 PM Campus El Segundo West-North GU10-08-Raschilla GU10-05-Deanda
B08 2024-11-16  12:30 PM Richmond St. Field Middle BU8-4-Duffy BU8-3-Ries

G08 2024-11-16  12:30 PM Richmond St. Field West GU8-5-Peterson GU8-1-Kodeh

B12 2024-11-16  12:45PM Campus El Segundo East BU12-02-Collard BU12-05-Kidambi
B12 2024-11-16 2:15PM Campus El Segundo East BU12-06-Meyer BU12-04-Vanek

G14 2024-11-16 2:15PM Campus El Segundo West GU14-R92-03-Stillwell-Graiff GU14-R92-01-McFadden
B14 2024-11-16 4:00 PM Campus El Segundo West BU14-R92-04-Nicol BU14-R92-03-Meyer
B14 2024-11-16 5:45 PM Campus El Segundo West BU14-R92-02-Braff BU14-R92-01-Acosta
B10 2024-11-17 9:15 AM Campus EL Segundo West-South BU10-12-Gonzales BU10-01-Stewart
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Division
G10
G10

G14
EPIC
EPIC

2024-11-17
2024-11-17
2024-11-17
2024-11-23
2024-11-23

Location
9:15 AM Campus El Segundo
10:30 AM Campus El Segundo
3:00 PM Campus El Segundo
9:00 AM Campus El Segundo
9:00 AM Campus El Segundo

AYSO Region 92

2024 Fall Schedule

West-North
West-North
West

West-North
West-North

GU10-07-Eno
GU10-06-Martin
GU14-R92-02-McDowall
EPIC 02

EPIC-01

Visitor

GU10-03-Wassel
GU10-01-Weinbaum
GU14-R92-03-Stillwell-Graiff
Practice

Practice
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